Meal
Breakfast
Late-Start Breakfast

Lunch

Late-Start Lunch

2-hour Delay Lunch
Snack

HS
6:45-7:15
7:30-8:00

Lunch A:
Lunch B:

Lunch A:
Lunch B:

Lunch A:
Lunch B:

10:22-10:52
11:17-11:47

10:30-11:00
11:20-11:50

11:10-11:40
11:50-12:20

MS
6:45-7:00
7:35-7:50

6th Grade:
7th Grade:
8th Grade:

6th Grade:
7th Grade:
8th Grade:

6th Grade:
7th Grade:
8th Grade:

2:15-2:45

10:14-10:47
11:21-11:54
12:03-12:36

10:20-10:53
11:25-11:58
12:09-12:42

10:10-10:43
11:18-11:51
12:26-12:59

OL

7:00-7:15
7:45-8:00

Ist: 10:00-10:20
4th: 10:20-10:40
K: 10:50-11:10
3rd: 11:10-11:30
2nd: 11:40-12:00
5th: 12:00-12:20
1st: 10:00-10:20
4th: 10:20-10:40
K: 10:50-11:10
3rd: 11:10-11:30
2nd: 11:40-12:00
5th: 12:00-12:20
Ist: 10:00-10:20
4th: 10:20-10:40
K: 10:50-11:10
3rd: 11:10-11:30
2nd: 11:40-12:00
5th: 12:00-12:20

1:55-2:15

PV

8:20-8:40
9:05-9:25
K:10:50-11:10
1st: 11:10-11:30
2nd: 11:45-12:05
Sth: 12:05-12:25
4th: 12:35-12:55
3rd: 12:55-1:15
K: 10:50-11:10
1st: 11:10-11:30
2nd: 11:45-12:05
5th: 12:05-12:25
4th: 12:35-12:55
3rd: 12:55-1:15
K: 11:00-11:20
1st: 11:20-11:40
2nd: 11:50-12:10
5th: 12:10-12:30
4th: 12:40-1:00
3rd: 1:00-1:20
3:15-3:35

RP

8:20-8:40
8:20-8:40

K: 10:45-11:10
Ist: 11:15:11:35
2nd: 11:40-12:00
3rd: 12:30-12:50
4th: 12:05-12:25
5th: 12:55-1:15
K: 10:45-11:10
Ist: 11:15:11:35
2nd: 11:40-12:00
3rd: 12:30-12:50
4th: 12:05-12:25
5th: 12:55-1:15
K: 10:45-11:05
Ist: 11:10-11:30
2nd: 11:40-12:00
3rd: 12:30-12:50
4th: 12:05-12:25
5th: 12:55-1:15
3:15-3:50



