Meal	HS	MS	OL	PV	RP
Breakfast	6:45-7:15	6:45-7:00	7:00-7:15	8:20-8:40	8:20-8:40
Late-Start Breakfast	7:30-8:00	7:35-7:50	7:45-8:00	9:05-9:25	8:20-8:40
			1st: 10:00-10:20	K: 10:50-11:10	K: 10:45-11:10
			4th: 10:20-10:40	1st: 11:10-11:30	1st: 11:15:11:35
			K: 10:50-11:10	2nd: 11:45-12:05	2nd: 11:40-12:00
		6th Grade: 10:14-10:47	3rd: 11:10-11:30	5th: 12:05-12:25	3rd: 12:30-12:50
	Lunch A: 10:22-10:52	7th Grade: 11:21-11:54	2nd: 11:40-12:00	4th: 12:35-12:55	4th: 12:05-12:25
Lunch	Lunch B: 11:17-11:47	8th Grade: 12:03-12:36	5th: 12:00-12:20	3rd: 12:55-1:15	5th: 12:55-1:15
			1st: 10:00-10:20	K: 10:50-11:10	K: 10:45-11:10
			4th: 10:20-10:40	1st: 11:10-11:30	1st: 11:15:11:35
			K: 10:50-11:10	2nd: 11:45-12:05	2nd: 11:40-12:00
		6th Grade: 10:20-10:53	3rd: 11:10-11:30	5th: 12:05-12:25	3rd: 12:30-12:50
	Lunch A: 10:30-11:00	7th Grade: 11:25-11:58	2nd: 11:40-12:00	4th: 12:35-12:55	4th: 12:05-12:25
Late-Start Lunch	Lunch B: 11:20-11:50	8th Grade: 12:09-12:42	5th: 12:00-12:20	3rd: 12:55-1:15	5th: 12:55-1:15
			1st: 10:00-10:20	K: 11:00-11:20	K: 10:45-11:05
			4th: 10:20-10:40	1st: 11:20-11:40	1st: 11:10-11:30
			K: 10:50-11:10	2nd: 11:50-12:10	2nd: 11:40-12:00
		6th Grade: 10:10-10:43	3rd: 11:10-11:30	5th: 12:10-12:30	3rd: 12:30-12:50
	Lunch A: 11:10-11:40	7th Grade: 11:18-11:51	2nd: 11:40-12:00	4th: 12:40-1:00	4th: 12:05-12:25
2-hour Delay Lunch	Lunch B: 11:50-12:20	8th Grade: 12:26-12:59	5th: 12:00-12:20	3rd: 1:00-1:20	5th: 12:55-1:15
Snack		2:15-2:45	1:55-2:15	3:15-3:35	3:15-3:50